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MON 2 AUG 2021

Wrestling
レスリング / Lutte

Men's Greco-Roman 97kg
男子グレコローマンスタイル97kg級 / Gréco-romaine, 97 kg - hommes

Match Results
試合結果 / Résultat du match 

Makuhari Messe Hall A
幕張メッセ Aホール

Makuhari Messe Hall A

Start Time 12:54
1/4 Finals

2回戦 / Quarts de finale

MATCH NUMBER 81 - MAT C
Referee No.

 43

Judge No.

 15
Mat Chairman No.

 12

RED BLUE

NAME
NOC
Code

No. NAME
NOC
Code

No.

EVLOEV Musa ROC 1
 

SZOKE Alex Gergo HUN 3

PERIOD TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL PERIOD TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL

1st
2
1

3
1st

1
1

2

BREAK

2nd
1
2

3
2nd

0

6
TECHNICAL POINTS - TOTAL
RED

TECHNICAL POINTS - TOTAL
BLUE 2

CLASSIFICATION POINTS

3
 

1

WINNER TIME MATCH FINISHED (hour:min)

EVLOEV Musa (ROC) 13:06

VPO1 3:1 VICTORY BY POINTS - With point(s) scored by the opponent

Legend:

No. Number


